
 

 

Planning and Zoning Commission Meeting Calendar 2024 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 at 12:00 pm 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 at 12:00 pm 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 at 12:00 pm 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 at 12:00 pm 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 at 12:00 pm 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 at 12:00 pm 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 at 12:00 pm    Option:   July 2nd, 2024 at 12:00 pm or  

_____________________________ 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 at 12:00 pm 

Thursday, September 5, 2024 at 12:00 pm 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 at 12:00 pm 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 at 12:00 pm 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 at 12:00 pm 


